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2020 STOP VIOLENCE AGAINST WOMEN FORMULA GRANTS

STATE

ALABAMA
ALASKA
ARIZONA
ARKANSAS
CALIFORNIA
COLORADO
CONNECTICUT
DELAWARE
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
FLORIDA
GEORGIA
HAWAII

IDAHO
ILLINOIS
INDIANA

IOWA

KANSAS
KENTUCKY
LOUISIANA
MAINE
MARYLAND
MASSACHUSETTS
MICHIGAN
MINNESOTA
MISSISSIPPI
MISSOURI
MONTANA
NEBRASKA
NEVADA

NEW HAMPSHIRE
NEW JERSEY
NEW MEXICO
NEW YORK

AMOUNT

$2,365,497
$866,363
$3,190,398
$1,688,593
$14,888,023
$2,657,240
$1,890,448
$949,342
$853,727
$8,293,316
$4,399,634
$1,113,081
$1,233,620
$5,202,078
$3,017,109
$1,739,999
$1,651,636
$2,213,984
$2,283,185
$1,083,431
$2,782,626
$3,093,051
$4,210,520
$2,626,763
$1,678,734
$2,812,877
$983,704
$1,296,851
$1,696,022
$1,089,952
$3,817,760
$1,356,868
$7,658,640

OVW Chief Financial Officer:

STATE

NORTH CAROLINA
NORTH DAKOTA
OHIO

OKLAHOMA
OREGON
PENNSYLVANIA
RHODE ISLAND
SOUTH CAROLINA
SOUTH DAKOTA
TENNESSEE
TEXAS

UTAH

VERMONT
VIRGINIA
WASHINGTON
WEST VIRGINIA
WISCONSIN
WYOMING
PUERTO RICO
VIRGIN ISLANDS
GUAM

AMERICAN SAMOA

NORTHERN MARIANA

TOTAL

AMOUNT

$4,350,560
$874,540
$4,822,226
$2,024,237
$2,113,684
$5,225,910
$981,902
$2,436,383
$918,664
$3,045,327
$10,967,102
$1,741,790
$826,219
$3,676,586
$3,321,856
$1,252,266
$2,699,860
$808,678
$1,754,089
$638,515
$660,735
$673,158
$618,681
$153,118,040

Data source for all population figures are from the U.S. Census Bureau website:
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