

2020 STOP VIOLENCE AGAINST WOMEN FORMULA GRANTS

<u>STATE</u>	AMOUNT		<u>STATE</u>	<u>AMOUNT</u>
ALABAMA	\$2,365,497		NORTH CAROLINA	\$4,350,560
ALASKA	\$866,363		NORTH DAKOTA	\$874,540
ARIZONA	\$3,190,398		OHIO	\$4,822,226
ARKANSAS	\$1,688,593		OKLAHOMA	\$2,024,237
CALIFORNIA	\$14,888,023	3	OREGON	\$2,113,684
COLORADO	\$2,657,240		PENNSYLVANIA	\$5,225,910
CONNECTICUT	\$1,890,448		RHODE ISLAND	\$981,902
DELAWARE	\$949,342		SOUTH CAROLINA	\$2,436,383
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA	\$853,727		SOUTH DAKOTA	\$918,664
FLORIDA	\$8,293,316		TENNESSEE	\$3,045,327
GEORGIA	\$4,399,634		TEXAS	\$10,967,102
HAWAII	\$1,113,081		UTAH	\$1,741,790
IDAHO	\$1,233,620		VERMONT	\$826,219
ILLINOIS	\$5,202,078		VIRGINIA	\$3,676,586
INDIANA	\$3,017,109		WASHINGTON	\$3,321,856
IOWA	\$1,739,999		WEST VIRGINIA	\$1,252,266
KANSAS	\$1,651,636		WISCONSIN	\$2,699,860
KENTUCKY	\$2,213,984		WYOMING	\$808,678
LOUISIANA	\$2,283,185		PUERTO RICO	\$1,754,089
MAINE	\$1,083,431		VIRGIN ISLANDS	\$638,515
MARYLAND	\$2,782,626		GUAM	\$660,735
MASSACHUSETTS	\$3,093,051		AMERICAN SAMOA	\$673,158
MICHIGAN	\$4,210,520		NORTHERN MARIANA	\$618,681
MINNESOTA	\$2,626,763		TOTAL	\$153,118,040
MISSISSIPPI	\$1,678,734			
MISSOURI	\$2,812,877			
MONTANA	\$983,704	Data source for a	all population figures are from the U.S.	Census Bureau website:
NEBRASKA	\$1,296,851	OVW Chief Fir	nancial Officer:	
NEVADA	\$1,696,022			
NEW HAMPSHIRE	\$1,089,952			
NEW JERSEY	\$3,817,760			
NEW MEXICO	\$1,356,868			
NEW YORK	\$7,658,640			